

- Page 179, line 1, for "Skymorgjunt" read "Skymorgjunt."
- " 190, " 41, insert "(sic)" after "Nottingham."
- " 192, " 29, for "D." read "A."
- " 193, " 7, for "Bandinus Pamk" read "Bandinus Panik."
- " 196, " 23, for "Gunsalinas" read "Gunsalvius."
- " 198, " 1, insert "(Bedik)" after "Redik."
- " 208, " 20, for "Rilleford" read "Rilbeford."
- " 211, " 22, for "Hoveden" read "Honeden."
- " 211, " 33, for "Baley" read "Raley."
- " 218, " 21, for "Inythorn" read "Ivythorn."
- " 233, " 35, for "Aldichel" read "Aldithele."
- " 235, " 15, for "Doneluna" read "Donelmia."
- " 235, " 27, insert "[sic = Hauteestre]" after "Hancestro."
- " 243, " 5, for "Stirthesleye" read "Stirchesleye."
- " 255, " 2, for "Seignaus" read "Seigvaus."
- " 256, " 36, for "Seignaus" read "Seigvaus."
- " 267, " 33, for "Keccheleston" read "Kettheleston."
- " 282, " 33, insert "[sic = Oxford]" after "Exeter."
- " 284, " 48, for "Alsameston" read "Alfameston."
- " 285, " 35, for "Bassingurn" read "Bassingburn."
- " 289, " 7, for "Reygin" read "Reygni."
- " 291, " 27, for "Stavelegh" read "Stanelegh."
- " 310, " 29, for "Frimle" read "Frivile."
- " 311, " 3, for "Jamani" read "Janiani."
- " 317, " 5, for "Elneyluthmenith" read "Elveyluchmenith."
- " 317, " 5, for "Elnoylismenith" read "Elveylismenith."
- " 319, " 33, for "Toucheby" read "Toutheby."
- " 324, " 38, for "Monfieres" read "Moufiera."
- " 327, " 38, for "Calnach" read "Calvach."
- " 335, " 36, for "Aton" read "Acon."
- " 341, " 32, after "Grimmesfeld" insert "[sic = Brimmesfeld]."
- " 362, " 8, for "Lammas" read "Launvas."
- " 369, " 2, after "Cakley" insert "[sic = Oakley]."
- " 384, " 9, after "Oluston" insert "[sic = Olufton]."
- " 399, " 12, for "Cuneleye" read "Cuveleye."
- " 422, " 48, for "Cranthorn" read "Crauthorn."
- " 429, " 27, after "Carleton" omit the comma.
- " 450, " 24, for "Kedmor" read "Kedivor."
- " 453, " 42, for "Fuston" read "Enstone."
- " 510, " 18, for "Perneth" read "Perveth."
- " 510, " 18, for "Hirneriu" read "Hirverin."
- " 510, " 18, for "Commoc" read "Commot."
- " 521, " 35, for "Scalwrthy" read "Stalwrthy."